POLLS

000N | 079N | D'NATN

2022 ¥ 8
2"9w/N 2T

TadH
NYXA* NN NMYTNRY 1IDINN

. 1 - .
Swnn p HYNan - 02 XY NIYSNXA

N9'X2 NANY%NN MApya YXIPY 0'UYD NYAP X112 1P NMIXSIN NTIN

AN

DMPON .N91TX2 NNNYNN NPy SXwH D'0WO NYap X2 WP NIXYIN 1'"$n
NO0UAT NDIYN MYSNRD ,N"VA D19 UPIT S MMITNN DATAN MU 1YXIA DN
J1521pn NMPUDVLVD NV 991 MDD NV NPV NN DN O I8 nmn»

Jy 522 oM 0 1anax

<< DWwaT

2022 yN2 8 -N PO VI "IXN

nH5%0N NMDIYDIRN YW A% DATA DNNNN (+18 12) DM 0'NAT 615 :DaT™an YT
plalVia)

.95% S N1NANDNA -/+4.2% :ANATN MYV

.129'9 NNSY N MyY¥nxa n"ya 0219 OpnT Apnnn 1My

<<< DM™MMS'N D'NMAY PN NIXSIN D1DYD QY NN INMHOPT

mN% NN MY Direct Polls LTD My¥nX2 N/ DXMI¥1 1250 NN T Sy 11ya DATNRN
22,5189 212w NOLAT NDYN NIYYNAXA L2022 YN 8 -0 IXNA  MOXI NN
.95% S NN2ANDNA -+4.2% N'UDVVDN NAATN MYV (+18) DA 0'NATI 615

Direct Polls <<< info@direct-pollscom <<« direct-polls.com <<« [ 3 3



Direct Polls

POLLS
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<<<Apnnn NIXSIN

DX NLYYP TA1IX TVA DNX OXD NN NXRIPIX M NNRYAN P by .1
MID1ZN NN NI TAN NNXA UYpPn YA 12OV DI'RIPIX DUWD Y

2N1RIPIXD
Son 1o | D "X | DNUDP TA TVA [1"a nnnbnn ypa by
nTny SNapra DNLSP | DNX OXN ,N'01NY NIRIPIX
NP12 DNApMA | HY YRR NLWP TAIX TYVA
T20K DYRIPIXN. DOYHD
natnn NNXAa V%pn 1YaYp
2N XIPIXD MDD NOINN
100% | 5% 47% 49% DATAN Y5>
100% 4% 44% 52% pbly
100% 5% 49% 46% N2pa
100% 11% 47% 43% 29 Ty 18
100% 4% 47% 49% 44 71y 30
100% 4% 49% 47% 64 1V 45
100% 5% 43% 52% 65 Syn
100% 3% 31% 65% n/non
100% 6% 51% 43% naY N/AniY X% n//Mon
100% 6% 74% 21% NaY N/ANY N/"MMon
100% 5% 80% 15% N/ x> N/ NI
100% 7% 82% 11% n/ 1N
100% 0% 61% 39% nNX
100% 4% 48% 47% pralZ
100% 5% 36% 59% 12vH n"nna
100% 3% 42% 55% NN
100% 8% 54% 38% NPMOX
100% 8% 54% 38% 2"NX
100% 0% 71% 29% noy
100% 0% 60% 40% MO2AIX
100% 6% 51% 42% MIYX , VA X2 - DTN X
N2pwX
100% 3% 39% 58% NNTM NN - NN TR
100% 6% 46% 48% NOXM NO'N NIX
100% 0% 76% 24% N NN X
100% 6% 52% 41% DA MR
100% 3% 45% 52% TDINN 22X DN X
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XY nyo n'wann 0'VY5% Pravnb NO"MIY bXIR NaTn ,DDNYTY ,OXN .2
axX by ,bxap"a yap mnayn NPXRIPIND MDA N9 N1ATAN NNXN
?MAaKN PIN "XOT DA'XY

70 (D X | Sy XY | Hxen A2 | X namn ,0ONYyTY ,OXN
5on TRy | oM XY | pravn® no"Mis | 0'uYOY Pravnb oMy
NP2 Pavn 1550 0'0"HB% | NnNkn X" Ny> DWwann

o'v"%9% | yvap TAyn | NMadwn NoX nmaTnn

Tnyn 1Y%n Yaxa | yap Tnyn ,NNRIAPIND

YIxa yvap PN *XDT DIXY X by ,SXpma

2mavn

100% | 7% 67% 27% DaTnn Y>>
100% | 6% 65% 29% Dt
100% | 7% 69% 24% NP
100% | 9% 70% 21% 29 1V 18
100% | 7% 63% 29% 44 1y 30
100% | 7% 71% 22% 64 1V 45
100% | 5% 65% 30% 65 Svn
100% | 9% 55% 36% n/non
100% | 6% 76% 18% NaY N/anNY XD n/Anon
100% | 0% 91% 9% NaY N/AnNy Nn//n1on
100% | 0% 90% 10% N/ x> N/ NI
100% | 4% 86% 11% n/ 1N
100% | 0% 67% 33% NX
100% | 8% 68% 25% pralZi
100% | 7% 62% 32% Nave/H n"'nna
100% | 3% 61% 36% NX
100% | 0% 92% 8% NP9
100% | 0% 54% 46% A"NIN
100% 14% 71% 14% noy
100% | 0% 60% 40% o2Ix
100% | 8% 68% 24% MIYX YAy X2 - DTN X
RN

100% | 11% 58% 31% NN NN - NN TR
100% | 8% 70% 23% MO8 NON TN
100% | 6% 88% 6% MM NN X
100% | 5% 70% 25% DO TR
100% | 4% 66% 30% TDINM 212X DN N
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y1'oa 9TvnY Sxapt Syy ,DONyITHY ANt 21NN "Moaminn Tvsn ann 3

2N1'XIPINA

70 (D X nuvp V10 | "Na Nnpn | TSN nn
Son | nTny | by Sxpma TPn | AT DN | 2NN Muhannn
NP2 D'RIPIX DN nayvm | ,DonyTd LA
O'NX8N) N2OK | I'NXIPINA Vy1'0 | 9TVNY Hxer Sy
nMmua N2 TNa n "MUYAMN | 2N21'RIPIXA VI'DA

No1N'Ra | MNMnyM D'’nnnn>

DX D*>1non

Dw™onn | N1XIPIXD

hr]

100% | 3% 6% 35% 56% DaTnRN Y5>
100% | 3% 8% 35% 54% D
100% | 3% 5% 34% 58% N2pa
100% | 4% 2% 36% 57% 29 TV 18
100% | 3% 5% 37% 54% 44 71V 30
100% | 2% 7% 37% 54% 64 Ty 45
100% | 3% 7% 30% 60% 65 Yvn
100% | 3% 9% 22% 67% n/mon
100% | 2% 5% 39% 54% NNy X% n//nmon
nay
100% | 0% 2% 58% 40% n/n n/"mon
nay
100% | 3% 0% 61% 36% N/ xS NN
100% | 4% 0% 75% 21% n/ 1N
100% | 6% 17% 33% 44% NX
100% | 3% 6% 36% 55% pralZk
100% | 3% 7% 25% 66% 12V n"nna
100% | 3% 6% 25% 66% NX
100% | 0% 4% 54% 42% NPMOX
100% | 0% 0% 54% 46% 2"NX
100% | 0% 14% 57% 29% nony
100% | 0% 20% 60% 20% YA
100% | 9% 6% 31% 54% X2 - DN X
N2PYXI MTWX VA
100% | 3% 8% 29% 60% N1 - N X
nTMm
100% | 1% 5% 34% 60% N9¥N1 NON X
100% | 0% 0% 53% 47% N DTN TR
100% | 2% 3% 43% 52% DO X
100% | 3% 8% 35% 54% TDINN 22X DN X
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NOIN'X N2 TNA UYPN *XOT DN NINXIPINA NNRNYNN VDO NTAIVN DXN .4
25X DNLVYYPY Va1 NHXRIPN NMTAN Y VoY NoMg ,maoen

PD>N0 | 1R | en /N | XpNT 12 | NnN%nAn 0O Y NTAIVA OXN
NTAY | AX MNSY | nr 5H922 | USpn WOT DN NPNIPINA
NP1 | DX MyY SNXAP” | NO™ME , MDA N9N'X NMa*Tha
5% oMY | NYYXIPN NN by y'oavnb
D" *RIPIXRN nepn 298P DNLWHPY vanna
D'¥pann mTny
ubpn
100% | 6% 44% 50% DATAN YYD
100% 5% 46% 49% D
100% 7% 43% 51% NPl
100% 6% 40% 53% 29 1V 18
100% 5% 43% 51% 44 71V 30
100% 7% 43% 50% 64 TV 45
100% 5% 46% 48% 65 Svn
100% 6% 59% 35% n/mon
100% 7% 38% 55% nay NNy X2 N/ nMon
100% 8% 13% 79% Ny N/Aniy N/ "n1on
100% 5% 15% 80% N/ x> N/ NI
100% 4% 14% 82% n/1n
100% 0% 39% 61% NX
100% 6% 42% 51% phalZ
100% 4% 55% 41% 12VKS n'nna
100% 7% 54% 39% NN
100% 8% 17% 75% NPMOX
100% 0% 46% 54% A"NIN
100% 0% 29% 71% noy
100% 0% 40% 60% NI
100% 6% 41% 53% MIYX ,yay X2 - DTN X
RN
100% 4% 54% 42% NNTM NN - NN TR
100% 4% 42% 54% NOXM NO'N NTX
100% 6% 29% 65% N DTN TR
100% 8% 40% 52% DO X
100% 7% 44% 48% TDINN 22X DN X
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IN/1 NO1IN DXIRND NDMAON AN NMAINNY No"E bxap, ponyT® oxn 5
?MAaPN PN NINDT NPPTAA NI'RIPINN

5on1o | b "X x> 12 | MannY no"8 YR DDNYTHY DOXN
Ny IX/1 "IN Sxp"d notaon NN

NP2 PIN MIXDT NP*TAa DIXIPINN

2mavn

100% | 5% 46% 49% DaTnn Yo
100% 6% 47% 46% Dr
100% 4% 45% 52% NPl
100% 2% 47% 51% 29 1y 18
100% 5% 42% 53% 44 1V 30
100% 5% 45% 50% 64 Ty 45
100% 5% 50% 45% 65 Svn
100% 4% 60% 36% n/non
100% 6% 41% 53% NaY N/anNY XD n/AnMon
100% 4% 21% 75% NaY N/ANy N//N1on
100% 3% 17% 80% N/ xS NN
100% 4% 11% 86% n/ 1N
100% 6% 44% 50% NN
100% 5% 44% 51% pralZ
100% 5% 53% 41% Nave/H n'nna
100% 6% 54% 40% NN
100% 4% 38% 58% NPMOX
100% 8% 46% 46% 2"NX
100% 0% 29% 71% noIy
100% 0% 60% 40% NN
100% 5% 37% 58% N2PYXI MWK VAW IXQ - DNTN IR
100% 4% 58% 38% NN NN - NN TR
100% 3% 37% 60% MO8 NON TN
100% 18% 18% 65% MM NN X
100% 6% 40% 54% DOWIN X
100% 5% 53% 42% TDINN 22X DN X
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¥pann "'XIpIX Yon ,0'"%py 10,000 102 MAY 21T NoME b kN .6
N*VANY NI Y YR NTXY NNIZXRI DATTA NP XYY DR 000D
272NN N0 YXIYMN INKRS NX

70 | W " | MOX XY | Hxwen A2 | 2D oM BNapr  DXn
5on Ny SNApH | 1T No"MN | bon ,0"Yp 10,000 102 N1V
NP2 ¥pab nMay | oY ppann "'RIPIX

nMay NATA NP XYY HxweH

nYND nan Sy YRR NIXRY NNIPKRN

N0 YN INXS NN N*0AND

27avnn

100% | 8% 549 38% DATAN YYD
100% | 4% 59% 36% Dt
100% | 10% 50% 39% NI
100% | 9% 49% 43% 29 1V 18
100% | 10% 49% 41% 44 71V 30
100% | 7% 50% 43% 64 Ty 45
100% | 6% 66% 28% 65 Yvn
100% | 7% 68% 25% n/mon
100% | 5% 51% 44% Ny NNy X2 N/ nMon
100% | 9% 26% 64% Ny N/Aniy N/ "n1on
100% | 12% 27% 61% N/ x> N/ NI
100% | 11% 21% 68% n/ 1N
100% | 0% 50% 50% NX
100% | 8% 53% 39% pralZi
100% | 8% 55% 37% Nave/H n'nna
100% | 6% 69% 25% NX
100% | 4% 33% 63% NPMOX
100% | 15% 62% 23% 2"NX
100% | 0% 43% 57% nNnoy
100% | 0% 80% 20% NN
100% | 8% 44% 49% TMIYX YA X2 - DTN X
NopwN

100% | 5% 63% 31% NNTM NN - NN TR
100% | 10% 50% 39% NOXM NO'N NIX
100% | 0% 41% 59% N NN X
100% | 10% 48% 43% DO X
100% | 7% 60% 33% TDINN 22X DN X
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ubpn 152 N2OY ,0'0HD NLYPS Noon VIAPY NO"MIN YXIR* N TR DXND .7
?NMAPN PIN *NOT DI'XEN ,N1RIPIXD NIDOPN NDIN'X N2 TAN NNXA

o>n1o | Y "X | Dy /XD | V1aph pr )0 | DM YXIp* NaTn DXN
nTny NP | NTM1N2a Noon | ,0'0"YD NLVYWPH NOON VIApPY
NP2 [ IR LIYPH NANA U%pn YAy "DV
"2 nobd MmN A9 NTAn
nvaan PIN "D DI'NEA ,NIRIPIXD
2nmavn
100% 6% 25% 69% DATAN YYD
100% 4% 28% 68% pbly
100% 8% 23% 69% NPl
100% 9% 21% 70% 29 1y 18
100% 8% 26% 66% 44 71V 30
100% 6% 23% 71% 64 Ty 45
100% 4% 28% 68% 65 Yvn
100% 10% 34% 57% n/mon
100% 2% 19% 79% nay NNy X2 N/ nMon
100% 2% 11% 87% Ny N/Aniy N/ "n1on
100% 2% 8% 90% N/ x> N/ NI
100% 0% 14% 86% n/ 1N
100% 0% 22% 78% NX
100% 6% 25% 69% pralZi
100% 7% 26% 67% 12VKS n'nna
100% 7% 31% 61% NN
100% 0% 13% 88% NPMOX
100% 8% 31% 62% 2"NX
100% 14% 14% 71% nony
100% 0% 20% 80% MO2AIX
100% 5% 24% 71% TMIYX VAP X2 - DTN X
N2pwX
100% 12% 30% 58% NNTM NN - NN TR
100% 4% 26% 70% NOXM NO'N NIX
100% 0% 18% 82% N NN X
100% 6% 19% 75% DoAY MK
100% 6% 25% 68% TDINN 22X DN X
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<< DMDAAINT DOIN'N

200nn .8

DaTRN Y5> | ?2002°'n1Nn
44% D1
56% NP3
100% 5on 1o
2005 1n .9
DaTAN 5> | 2005 1n
8% 29 Ty 18
27% 44 71V 30
35% 64 TV 45
30% 65 Yvn
100% YOn 1o
2005 N1"NTN NN DX DM TAN DNX 18D .10
DATAN Y52 | 2005 NM1"NTA NP DX DM TAN DNX TSD
54% n/mon
20% Ny N/AnY X2 N/ Mon
9% NnaY N/AN¥ N/"/NMon
10% N/ XS NN
5% n/ 1N
3% NN
100% 55N 1o
INSIn .11
DaTRN Y5> INSIN
69% pral
12% Nave/H n"'na
11% NN
4% NPMOX
2% 2"NX
1% NoY
1% no2x
100% 55N 1o
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?70"MMANNA DNX YAXA MNIX N'XA .12

DaTnn > ?2DMMANN DNX YN MNIX NXa
13% NMOPYXI MWK VA XD - DTN TN
15% MM NN - NN TN
24% NOY¥M NO'N X
3% MM NN MR
10% DO X
36% I2INM 212X DN N
100% 5on o
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